
久大本線ダイヤグラム（2024年3月16日改正）

駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

3.4 3.4 久留米高校前

1.5 4.9 南久留米
1.9 6.8 久留米大学前
1.2 8.0 御井

4.6 12.6 善道寺

3.1 15.7 筑後草野

5.1 20.8 田主丸

5.6 26.4 筑後吉井

3.6 30.0 うきは

3.0 33.0 筑後大石

6.1 39.1 夜明

6.1 45.2 光岡

2.4 47.6 日田

1.8 49.4 豊後三芳

5.9 55.3 豊後中川

4.2 59.5 天ケ瀬

4.1 63.6 杉河内

4.2 67.8 北山田

5.4 73.2 豊後森

4.1 77.3 恵良

3.4 80.7 引治

2.4 83.1 豊後中村

5.1 88.2 野矢

10.9 99.1 由布院

3.4 102.5 南由布

7.1 109.6 湯平

4.9 114.5 庄内

3.6 118.1 天神山

1.5 119.6 小野屋

5.0 124.6 鬼瀬

3.1 127.7 向之原

4.0 131.7 豊後国分

2.2 133.9 賀来

2.7 136.6 南大分

2.3 138.9 古国府

2.6 141.5 大分

0.0 久留米
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別府

81D

博多

8001D

博多

8003D 1841D

博多 博多

別府
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駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

3.4 3.4 久留米高校前

1.5 4.9 南久留米
1.9 6.8 久留米大学前
1.2 8.0 御井

4.6 12.6 善道寺

3.1 15.7 筑後草野

5.1 20.8 田主丸

5.6 26.4 筑後吉井

3.6 30.0 うきは

3.0 33.0 筑後大石

6.1 39.1 夜明

6.1 45.2 光岡

2.4 47.6 日田

1.8 49.4 豊後三芳

5.9 55.3 豊後中川

4.2 59.5 天ケ瀬

4.1 63.6 杉河内

4.2 67.8 北山田

5.4 73.2 豊後森

4.1 77.3 恵良

3.4 80.7 引治

2.4 83.1 豊後中村

5.1 88.2 野矢

10.9 99.1 由布院

3.4 102.5 南由布

7.1 109.6 湯平

4.9 114.5 庄内

3.6 118.1 天神山

1.5 119.6 小野屋

5.0 124.6 鬼瀬

3.1 127.7 向之原

4.0 131.7 豊後国分

2.2 133.9 賀来

2.7 136.6 南大分

2.3 138.9 古国府

2.6 141.5 大分

0.0 久留米
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8014D

博多博多

別府
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駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

3.4 3.4 久留米高校前

1.5 4.9 南久留米
1.9 6.8 久留米大学前
1.2 8.0 御井

4.6 12.6 善道寺

3.1 15.7 筑後草野

5.1 20.8 田主丸

5.6 26.4 筑後吉井

3.6 30.0 うきは

3.0 33.0 筑後大石

6.1 39.1 夜明

6.1 45.2 光岡

2.4 47.6 日田

1.8 49.4 豊後三芳

5.9 55.3 豊後中川

4.2 59.5 天ケ瀬

4.1 63.6 杉河内

4.2 67.8 北山田

5.4 73.2 豊後森

4.1 77.3 恵良

3.4 80.7 引治

2.4 83.1 豊後中村

5.1 88.2 野矢

10.9 99.1 由布院

3.4 102.5 南由布

7.1 109.6 湯平

4.9 114.5 庄内

3.6 118.1 天神山

1.5 119.6 小野屋

5.0 124.6 鬼瀬

3.1 127.7 向之原

4.0 131.7 豊後国分

2.2 133.9 賀来

2.7 136.6 南大分

2.3 138.9 古国府

2.6 141.5 大分

0.0 久留米

0
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